st: 28.06.29

254/pwb/NM/2021-22

Nabadwip Municipality Nabadwip, Nadia CIRCULAR No:-09/2021-2022

Dated:-Nabadwip, the 25th June 2021

Provident Fund acknowledgement slips for the year 2019-20 have been prepared and concerned employees of Nabadwip Municipality are asked to collect their respective acknowledgement slips from Accounts & Cash department of Nabadwip Municipality on and from 05.07.2021 to 17.07.2021

Sd/-B.K Saha Chairperson Nabadwip Municipality

Copy forward for information:-

- 1. Executive Officer, N.M
- 2. Finance Officer, N.M
- 3. Accountant, N.M

Josteal

- 4. Cashier In-Charge, N.M
- 5. Officer heading Revenue Dept. N.M
- 6. Officer heading PWD Dept.N.M
- 7. Officer heading Water Supply Dept.N.M
- 8. Officer heading Light & Electricity Dept.N.M
- 9. Store Keeper In-Charge, N.M
- 10. In-Charge of Education Dept.
- 11. Sanitary Inspector & Officer heading Public health & Convenience Dept.
- 12. Office Superintendent, In Charge, N.M.
- 13. Officer heading NUHM & CBPHCS Dept.N.M
- 14. Sri Somenath Das, Collecting Sarkar, N.M

Chairperson Nabadwip Municipality Chairperson Nabadwip Municipality